IceEn

ICEN HPC-5000

W LERLUC MU LW TR TR S Ll e

&

Air Conditioning & Insulation Products

Strong Cool Air With High Efficiency
Weltern Portable Air Conditioner ICEN provides strong cool air with high etficency
where whole air condition is not available.
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FEATURES

Easy Installation

Cleanses & Dehumidifies the air
as it cools

Washable Filter

Self-Diagnostic System

Hot & Cold ducts are easily
extendable

Suitable for all applications
Condensate overflow protection
Spot cool and room cool

thermostat settings

INFORMATION

Airtag's new rental portable air conditioners feature

spot cooling for large areas where cooling of the entire
area is not practical. A dedicated spot cooling
thermostat controls the unit in this application. These
air conditioners can also be used in smaller areas for
room cooling. A control panel provides ease of use
and contains a self-diagnostic function and display,
showing operating modes, room and set temperatures,
and faults. If an abnormal operation occurs, a visual
display of the fault is shown. Caster wheels are

included for easy portability.

NEW PRODUCT
ASK ABOUT OUR
SPECIAL RATES

Cooling
capacity
Weight
Coolant

Air Filter

Power Plug

Rated
Voltage
Dimension
(W*"D*H)

Rated
current

HPC-5000

6.1kW
21,000BTU
1.75Ton

S0Kg
R-22 / R-410A

Alumnum
Vinyl Chloride
Plug Type
1o 208~230V
50Hz / BOHz
560 * 620 *
1.280 mm
11.5A
12t

2.3 kW




