

**Airconditioning & Insulation Products** 1/18 Tarlington Place Smithfield NSW 2164

02 9604 1222

**Air Conditioning & Insulation Products** 

Email: sales@airtag.com.au



## Strong Cool Air With High Efficiency

Weltem Portable Air Conditioner ICEN provides strong cool air with high efficency where whole air condition is not available.



**ICEN HPC-5000** 



## **FEATURES**

- Easy Installation
- Cleanses & Dehumidifies the air as it cools
- Washable Filter
- Self-Diagnostic System
- Hot & Cold ducts are easily extendable
- Suitable for all applications
- Condensate overflow protection
- Spot cool and room cool thermostat settings

## INFORMATION

Airtag's new rental portable air conditioners feature spot cooling for large areas where cooling of the entire area is not practical. A dedicated spot cooling thermostat controls the unit in this application. These air conditioners can also be used in smaller areas for room cooling. A control panel provides ease of use and contains a self-diagnostic function and display, showing operating modes, room and set temperatures, and faults. If an abnormal operation occurs, a visual display of the fault is shown. Caster wheels are included for easy portability.

	HPC-5000
Cooling capacity	6.1kW 21,000BTU 1.75Ton
Weight	90Kg
Coolant	R-22 / R-410A
Air Filter	Aluminum Vinyl Chloride
Power Plug	Plug Type
Rated Voltage	1ø 208~230V 50Hz / 60Hz
Dimension (W*D*H)	560 * 620 * 1,280 mm
Rated current	11.5A
Condensate tank	128
Power consumption	2.3 kW
Cooling Area	50≓



**Air Conditioning & Insulation Products** 

RENTALS

PH: 9604 1222 FAX: 9604-1082 WWW.AIRTAG.COM.AU



**NEW PRODUCT ASK ABOUT OUR** SPECIAL RATES